

Contract No. GC-1
General Construction

Lancaster Airport Authority
Corporate Hangar w/ Offices, Phase II

Bid Opening: June 15, 2021
2:00 pm

BID DATA	Bidder 1	Bidder 2	Bidder 3	Bidder 4	Bidder 5
Company Name	Skepton Construction	Orici Construction	Horst Construction	CH&E Construction	Uhrig Construction
Contact Info	Robert Perose	Scott Eichelberger	Kenneth Fetterolf	Kurtis Egan	Donald Uhrig
Contact Phone	215-679-7147	717-638-3000	717-581-9900	717-394-0799	610-373-1612
Bid Bond	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addenda	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Base Bid		\$ 2,225,000.00	\$ 2,782,260.00	\$ 2,278,000.00	\$ 2,372,500.00
ALT 1		\$ 42,400.00	\$ 50,259.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 45,600.00
ALT 2		\$ 28,000.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 27,123.00
ALT 3		\$ 27,500.00	\$ 69,186.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 36,900.00
Subtotal	\$ -	\$ 2,322,900.00	\$ 2,991,305.00	\$ 2,408,000.00	\$ 2,482,123.00

Contract No. EC-1
Electrical Construction

Lancaster Airport Authority
Corporate Hangar w/ Offices, Phase II

Bid Opening: June 15, 2021
2:00 pm

BID DATA	Bidder 1	Bidder 2	Bidder 3	Bidder 4	Bidder 5
Company Name	Shannon A. Smith Inc	Haller Enterprises	Hirneisen Electric		
Contact Info	Shannon A. Smith	Brian Zook	Tod Hirneisen		
Contact Phone	717-866-6643	717-625-1500	610-777-4892		
Bid Bond	YES	YES	YES		
Addenda	YES	NO	YES		
Base Bid	\$ 251,200.00	\$ 363,690.00	\$ 279,700.00		
ALT 1	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 2,215.00		
ALT 2	\$ 650.00		\$ 685.00		
Subtotal	\$ 254,300.00	\$ 370,940.00	\$ 282,600.00	\$ -	\$ -

Contract No. MC-1
 HVAC Construction

Lancaster Airport Authority
 Corporate Hangar w/ Offices, Phase II

Bid Opening: June 15, 2021
 2:00 pm

BID DATA	Bidder 1	Bidder 2	Bidder 3	Bidder 4	Bidder 5
Company Name	Shannon A. Smith Inc	Haller Enterprises			
Contact Info	Shannon A. Smith	Brian Zook			
Contact Phone	717-866-6643	717-625-1500			
Bid Bond	YES	YES			
Addenda	YES	NO			
Base Bid	\$ 189,930.00	\$ 317,000.00			
ALT 1	\$ 16,179.00	\$ 28,000.00			
ALT 2	\$ 51,871.00	\$ 134,000.00			
Subtotal	\$ 257,980.00	\$ 479,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

Contract No. PC-1
 Plumbing Construction

Lancaster Airport Authority
 Corporate Hangar w/ Offices, Phase II

Bid Opening: June 15, 2021
 2:00 pm

BID DATA	Bidder 1	Bidder 2	Bidder 3	Bidder 4	Bidder 5
Company Name	Vision Mechanical	SSM Industries Inc.			
Contact Info	Eric Unger	Leo Monaghan			
Contact Phone	610-376-6700	412-777-5100			
Bid Bond	YES	YES			
Addenda	YES	YES			
Base Bid	\$ 485,607.00	\$ 536,300.00			
ALT 1	\$ 50,280.00	\$ 51,190.00			
ALT 2	\$ 24,824.00	\$ 46,329.00			
Subtotal	\$ 560,711.00	\$ 633,819.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -